DAIRY CATTLE

Special Note:
Since we cannot fit all the Dairy Cattle in the barn at the same time there are 2 shifts of cattle. So if
you want to see a specific breed of dairy cattle please check the schedule below.

Also Tuesday, August 30" and Monday, September 5% the dairy cattle barn is empty. On Tuesday,
August 30" it is empty so we can clean out, disinfect and re-bed for the next shift of cattle to arrive
the next day. On Monday, September 5 it is empty since all the shows are done and cattle are
released late Sunday night due to pedestrian traffic. Please check the schedule below to make sure
you will see a full barn of dairy cattle on your trip to the NY State Fair.

e However, there are dairy cattle, along with calves all 12 days of the Fair at the Live Birthing
Exhibit located next to the FFA building and near the Youth Building.

FIRST ROTATION
Holsteins, Red & White Holsteins,
Milking Shorthorn

Thursday, August 25

All Day Full barn of cattle no competitions
Friday, August 26

8:30 am Youth Dairy Cattle Judging Contest
Saturday, August 27

9:00 am Youth Holstein Show
Sunday, August 28 . .

9:00 am Youth Holstein and Milking Shorthorn Showmanship

1:00 pm Youth and Open Milking Shorthorn Show

4:30 pm Open Red & White Show

(Dairy Cattle Show Ring)

Monday, August 29 — DAIRY DAY

8:00 am Open Holstein Show
(Coliseum)
4:00 pm “Little Britches” -Lead a calf,
open to the public
(Dairy Cattle Show Ring)

11:59pm Cattle begin to leave



Tuesday, August 30t* - CHANGEOVER
-Barn is closed, no cattle

SECOND ROTATION

Jerseys. Brown Swiss, Ayrshire and Guernsey

Wednesday, August 31
Barn is full of cows but no shows scheduled

Thursday, September 1

9:00 am Youth/FFA Dairy Cattle Judging
2:30 pm Youth Color Breed Showmanship
(Dairy Cattle Show Ring)
Friday, September 2
9:00 am Youth Brown Swiss & Guernsey Show
12:30 pm Youth Ayshire & Jersey Shows
(Dairy Cattle Show Ring)
Saturday, September 3
9:00 am Open Guernsey Show
1:00 pm Open Brown Swiss Show
(Dairy Cattle Show Ring)
7:00 pm Little Britches Showmanship
Sunday, September 4
8:00 am Open Ayrshire Show
(Dairy Cattle Show Ring)
12:00 pm Open Jersey Show
(Dairy Cattle Show Ring)
7:00 pm Supreme Champion Presentation
(Dairy Cattle Show Ring)

Monday. September 5 -
Barn is empty and closed
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